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Boat

Dexter Il
Talkinghead

Boat

Serenditpity

Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1)
Jelik 7

Ironman

Catch 22

Jelik 6

Semaru Shokka

Alex Lieuw (Golden Dragon)
Good Vibrations

Merlin

Boat

Harpseal
X-Terminator
Minnie the Moocher
Voyages 32
Serendipity
Voyages 88
DEAII
Bucephalus
Ichiban

Little Swallow
Marmalade
Lazy Piggy
Voyages 55
Zoe

No One Else
Voyages 35
Happy King
Knotty Buoy
Voyages 39
North Star
Spaceship
Windrush 2
Alpha Seeker
Coral Harbour

2

HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB
B S BEE

Monsoon Winter Series 2023
11 November - 9 December 2023
Provisional Overall Series Results - IRC Division

Sail No 'RC Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
2023-2024 11 Nov 18 Nov 25 Nov 25 Nov 2 Dec 9 Dec

1832 1.0210 1 1 2 1 1 1

1995 1.0240 2 2 1 2 2 2
Provisional Overall Series Results - Sportsboat Class

Sail No SMS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Rating 11 Nov 18 Nov 25 Nov 25 Nov 2 Dec 9 Dec

346 0.7670 1 1 1 1 1 1

1266 0.7550 2 3 6 3 2 4

2258 0.7550 3 4 4 5 3 7

27 08120 6 RET 2 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 2

2022 0.8120 11 DNC 11 DNC 2 2 4 11 DNC

2257 07550 6 RET 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 5 8 NSC

1299 07550 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 5

272 07670 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 3

57 0.8120 11 DNC 11 DNC 3 4 11 DNC 11 DNC

64 08120 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC 6 11 DNC
Provisional Overall Series Results - PHS/ORC Class

oo 'F;‘;:ses' R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Rating 11 Nov 18 Nov 25 Nov 25 Nov 2 Dec 9 Dec

4498 0.9384 4 1 3 4 1 3

1661 1.0656 5 9 4 6 2 1

201 1.2455 8 5 9 8 25 DNC 2

32 0.8095 25 DNC 3 1 1 5 15 OCS

2557 0.9415 3 8 11 5 25 DNC 4

88 0.8345 25 DNC 4 2 3 9 5

1010 0.9492 25 DNC 7 10 11 3 8

4735 0.9205 7 10 6 10 10 7

6135 0.9331 6 2 5 2 13 OCS 25 DNC

692 0.7280 10 25 DNC 8 9 6 15 RET

11375 0.8425 2 25 DNC 7 15 0CS 11 15 RET

54261 09332 14 RET 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 4 6

55 0.9239 11 12 25 DNC 25 DNC 8 15

2187 0.8838 1 17 RET 15 DNC 15 RET 25 DNC 25 DNC

1698 0.9156 25 DNC 6 13 7 25 DNC 25 DNC

35 09239 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 15 RET

1219 1.1438 9 17 RET 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC

1229 0.8900 25 DNC 25 DNC 12 OCS 15 OCS 25 DNC 25 DNC

39 09239 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 15 DNS

1204 09552 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 7 DNC 25 DNC

2063 0.8691 25 DNC M 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC

4965 0.8009 14 RET 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC

2600 0.8835 25 DNC 17 RET 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC

2343 1.0816 25 DNC 17 RET 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC 25 DNC

R7

9 Dec

R7

DNC

DNC
DNC

9 Dec

DNF

DNC
DNF
RET

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Total

Total

10
26
33
45
52
57
61
61
62
72

Total

21
34
58
59
59
63
68
56
78
88
90
101
104
123
126
150
151
152
155
157
161
164
167
167

Discard
1 Race

Discard
1 Race

4
6
7

"

1"

"

1

1"

"

1

Discard
1 Race

25
25
25
25
25
10
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Points

Points

6
20
26
34
41
46
50
50
51
61

Points

16

25

33

34

34

38

43

46

53

63

65

76

79

98
101
125
126
127
130
132
136
139
142
142
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1832
1995

Sail No
346
1266
2258
27
2257

Sail No
2187
11375
2557
4498
1661
6135
4735
201
1219
692
55
4965
5426L

HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUR
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Monsoon Winter Series 2023 - 11 November, 2023
Race Officer of the Day - Queenie Ho

Provisional Results - IRC Class
Race 1 - IRC Start time: 13:00:00

IRC rating Finish
1.02100 14:50:14
1.02400 14:54:04

Course No. 59
Elapsed
01:50:14
01:54:04

Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class
Race 1 - Sportsboat Start time: 13:00:00

SMS rating Finish

0.76700 14:53:08
0.75500 15:19:50
0.75500 15:30:19
0.81200 RET
0.75500 RET

Course No. 59
Elapsed
01:53:08
02:19:50
02:30:19
RET

RET

Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class

Race 1 - PHS / ORC Start time:

Skipper
Dexter Il Ida Cheung
Talkinghead Wang Leung Ho
Boat Skipper
Serenditpity Patrick Pender
Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1) Vivio Chan
Jelik 7 Billy Ling
Ironman Sean Lam
Jelik 6 Jones Lam
Boat Skipper
Zoe Johnson Yuen
Marmalade Michael Tsui
Serendipity Mat Brummer
Harpseal CY Shum
X-Terminator Bob Vart
Ichiban Robert Cook
Bucephalus Simon Lynch
Minnie the Moocher Bridget Chan
Happy King Clayton Yu

Little Swallow
Voyages 55
Windrush 2
Lazy Piggy

Kong io Mark Ho

HING YUEN MASON LAI
Alex Chan

Jimmy Lau

13:05:00
PHS rating Finish

0.86180 15:16:53
0.82210 15:26:57
0.92890 15:15:28
0.93460 15:15:25
0.98060 15:13:20
0.93310 15:20:44
0.92050 15:25:45
1.11380 15:02:07
0.97060 15:23:58
0.72800 16:24:17
0.92390 15:42:43
0.80090 RET

0.93320 RET

Course No. 59
Elapsed
02:11:53
02:21:57
02:10:28
02:10:25
02:08:20
02:15:44
02:20:45
01:57:07
02:18:58
03:19:17
02:37:43
RET
RET

TWA: 087°
Corrected
01:52:33
01:56:48

TWA: 087°
Corrected
01:26:46
01:45:34
01:53:29
RET

RET

TWA: 087°
Corrected
01:53:39
01:56:42
02:01:11
02:01:53
02:05:51
02:06:39
02:09:34
02:10:27
02:14:53
02:25:05
02:25:43
RET

RET

Wind: 18 kt

Points
1
2

Wind: 18 kt

Points
1

DO W N

Wind: 18 kt

Points
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11
14
14

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks
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Rank Sail No Boat

1
2

Rank

S~ 0N

1832
1995

Sail No
346

27
1266
2258

Sail No
4498
6135
32
88
201
1698
1010
2557
1661
4735
2063
55
1219
2187
2343
2600

Dexter Il
Talkinghead

Boat
Serenditpity
Ironman

Monsoon Winter Series 2023 - 18 November, 2023
Race Officer of the Day - John Ashford

Provisional Results - IRC Class
Course No. 43 TWA: 052°

Race 2 - IRC Start time:
IRC rating

Skipper
Ida Cheung
Wang Leung Ho

1.02100
1.02400

13:15:00

Finish
15:31:35
15:37:11

Elapsed
02:16:35
02:22:11

Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class
Course No. 44 TWA: 052°

Race 2 - Sportsboat Start time: 13:15:00

Skipper
Patrick Pender
Sean Lam

Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1) Vivio Chan

Jelik 7

Boat
Harpseal
Ichiban
Voyages 32
Voyages 88
Minnie the Moocher
No One Else
DEA Il
Serendipity
X-Terminator
Bucephalus
Spaceship
Voyages 55
Happy King
Zoe

Coral Harbour
Alpha Seeker

Billy Ling

SMS rating Finish

0.76700
0.81200
0.75500
0.75500

15:31:58
15:33:17
16:14:42
16:18:25

Elapsed
02:16:58
02:18:17
02:59:42
03:03:25

Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class

Course No. 44 TWA: 052°

Race 2 - PHS / ORC Start time:

Skipper

CY Shum
Robert Cook
Xiaoling Zheng
Yuen Tung Lo
Bridget Chan
Wing Hung Ng
Bonnie Yung
Mat Brummer
Bob Vart
Simon Lynch
Swanson Chan
Hing Yuen Mason Lai
Clayton Yu
Johnson Yuen
Ming Lou
Simon Soo

13:20:00

PHS rating Finish

0.9384
0.9331
0.8095
0.8345
1.1138
0.9156
0.9492
0.9415
0.9806
0.9205
0.8691
0.9239
0.9706
0.8838
0.9050
0.8835

15:43:58
15:49:36
16:15:01
16:15:34
15:31:39
16:08:45
16:07:20
16:08:52
16:05:07
16:18:33
16:34:40
16:33:42
RET

RET

RET

RET

Elapsed
02:23:58
02:29:36
02:55:01
02:55:34
02:11:39
02:48:45
02:47:20
02:48:52
02:45:07
02:58:33
03:14:40
03:13:42
RET

RET

RET

RET

Corrected
02:19:27
02:25:36

Corrected
01:45:03
01:52:17
02:15:40
02:18:29

Corrected
02:15:06
02:19:36
02:21:41
02:26:31
02:26:38
02:34:30
02:38:50
02:38:59
02:41:55
02:44:21
02:49:11
02:58:58
RET
RET
RET
RET

Wind: 4 kt
Points

Wind: 4 kt
Points

A WON -

Wind: 4 kt
Points
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HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB
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Monsoon Winter Series 2023 - 25 November, 2023
Race Officer of the Day - Carl Wilkinson
Provisional Results - IRC Class

Race 3 - IRC Start time: 13:00:00 Course No. 6 TWA: 096°  Wind: 10 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 1995 Talkinghead Wang Leung Ho 1.024 13:41:36 13:41:36 14:01:19 1
2 1832 Dexter I Ida Cheung 1.021 13:45:15 13:45:15 14:02:35 2
Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class
Race 3 - Sportsboat Start time: 13:00:00 Course No. 6 TWA: 096°  Wind: 10 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper SMS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 346 Serenditpity Patrick Pender 0.7670 13:43:45 00:43:45 00:33:33 1
2 2022 Catch 22 Tom Yiu 0.8120 13:46:36 00:46:36 00:37:50 2
3 57 Good Vibrations Nathan Petralia 0.8120 13:53:32 00:53:32 00:43:28 3
4 2258  Jelik7 Billy Ling 0.7550 13:58:00 00:58:00 00:43:47 4
5 1266 Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1) Vivio Chan 0.7550 NSC NSC NSC 6
Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class
Race 3 - PHS / ORC Start time: 13:05:00 Course No. 6 TWA: 097°  Wind: 10 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper PHS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 32 Voyages 32 Xiaoling Zheng 0.8095 13:48:20 00:43:20 00:35:05 1
2 88 Voyages 88 Yuen Tung Lo 0.8345 13:48:04 00:43:04 00:35:56 2
3 4498 Harpseal CY Shum 0.9384 13:43:57 00:38:57 00:36:33 3
4 1661 X-Terminator Bob Vart 0.9806 13:42:48 00:37:48 00:37:04 4
5 6135 Ichiban Robert Cook 0.9331 13:45:25 00:40:25 00:37:43 5
6 4735 Bucephalus Simon Lynch 0.9205 13:47:45 00:42:45 00:39:21 6
7 11375 Marmalade Michael Tsui 0.8425 13:52:04 00:47:04 00:39:39 7
8 692 Little Swallow Kong io Mark Ho 0.7280 13:59:44 00:54:44 00:39:51 8
9 201 Minnie the Moocher Bridget Chan 1.1138 13:41:39 00:36:39 00:40:49 9
10 1010 DEAII Bonnie Yung 0.9492 13:48:31 00:43:31 00:41:18 10
11 2557 Serendipity Mat Brummer 0.9415 13:48:53 00:43:53 00:41:19 "
12 1229 Knotty Buoy Clayton Yu 0.8900 13:52:33 00:47:33 00:42:19 12
13 1698 No One Else Wing Hung Ng 0.9156 13:51:52 00:46:52 00:42:55 13
14 2187  Zoe Johnson Yuen 0.8838 DNS DNS DNS 15
Provisional Results - IRC Class
Race 4 - IRC Start time: 14:15:00 Course No. 7 TWA: 106°  Wind: 11 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1832 Dexter Il Ida Cheung 1.0210 15:21:53 01:06:53 01:08:17 1
2 1995 Talkinghead Wang Leung Ho 1.0240 15:23:31 01:08:31 01:10:10 2
Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class
Race 4 - Sportsboat Start time: 14:15:00 Course No. 7 TWA: 106°  Wind: 11 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper SMS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 346 Serenditpity Patrick Pender 0.7670 15:18:54 01:03:54 00:49:01 1
2 2022 Catch 22 Tom Yiu 0.8120 15:28:30 01:13:30 00:59:41 2
3 1266 Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1) Vivio Chan 0.7550 15:34:26 01:19:26 00:59:58 3
4 57 Good Vibrations Nathan Petralia 0.8120 15:29:39 01:14:39 01:00:37 4
5 2258  Jelk7 Billy Ling 0.7550 15:39:40 01:24:40 01:03:55 5
Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class
Race 4 - PHS / ORC Start time: 14:20:00 Course No. 7 TWA: 100°  Wind: 10 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper PHS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 32 Voyages 32 Xiaoling Zheng 0.8095 15:07:30 00:47:30 00:38:27 1
2 6135 Ichiban Robert Cook 0.9331 15:01:47 00:41:47 00:38:59 2
3 88 Voyages 88 Yuen Tung Lo 0.8345 15:07:42 00:47:42 00:39:48 3
4 4498 Harpseal CY Shum 0.9384 15:04:37 00:44:37 00:41:52 4
5 2557 Serendipity Mat Brummer 0.9415 15:05:26 00:45:26 00:42:47 5
6 1661 X-Terminator Bob Vart 0.9806 15:04:12 00:44:12 00:43:21 6
7 1698 No One Else Wing Hung Ng 0.9156 15:07:45 00:47:45 00:43:43 7
8 201 Minnie the Moocher Bridget Chan 1.1138 14:59:52 00:39:52 00:44:24 8
9 692 Little Swallow Kong io Mark Ho 0.7280 15:21:09 01:01:09 00:44:31 9
10 4735 Bucephalus Simon Lynch 0.9205 15:09:22 00:49:22 00:45:27 10
11 1010 DEAII Bonnie Yung 0.9492 15:10:21 00:50:21 00:47:48 "
13 1219 Knotty Buoy Clayton Yu 0.9706 ocCs oCs oCs 15
13 11375 Marmalade Michael Tsui 0.8425 ocCs 0oCs OCs 15
13 2187  Zoe Johnson Yuen 0.8838 RET RET RET 15



HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB
B EEES

Monsoon Winter Series 2023 - 2 December, 2023
Race Officer of the Day - Queenie Ho

Provisional Results - IRC Class
Race 5 - IRC Start time: 13:15:00 Course No. 92 TWA: 152° Wind: 2 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Skipper IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 1832 Dexter Il Ida Cheung 1.021 15:39:36 02:24:36 02:27:38 1
2 1995 Talkinghead Wang Leung Ho 1.024 15:47:20 02:32:20 02:35:59 2

Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class

Race 5 - Sportsboat Start time: 13:15:00 Course No. 92 TWA: 152° Wind: 6 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper SMS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 346 Serenditpity Patrick Pender 0.767 15:40:52 02:25:52 01:51:53 1

2 1266 Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1) Vivio Chan 0.755 15:56:59 02:41:59 02:02:18 2
3 2258 Jelik 7 Billy Ling 0.755 15:59:44 02:44:44 02:04:22 3
4 2022 Catch 22 Tom Yiu 0.812 15:48:34 02:33:34 02:04:42 4
5 2257 Jelik 6 Jones Lam 0.755 16:06:50 02:51:50 02:09:44 5
6 64 Merlin Marina Hoyle 0.812 16:08:01 02:53:01 02:20:29 6

Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class
Race 5 - PHS / ORC Start time: 13:20:00 Course No. 92 TWA: 173° Wind: 12 kt
Rank Sail No Boat Skipper PHS rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 4498 Harpseal CY Shum 0.9499 15:55:32 02:35:32 02:27:44 1

2 1661 X-Terminator Bob Vart 0.9775 16:01:43 02:41:43 02:38:05 2

3 1010 DEAII Bonnie Yung 0.9492 16:10:16 02:50:16 02:41:37 3
4 5426L Lazy Piggy Jimmy Lau 0.9332 16:14:04 02:54:04 02:42:26 4

5 32 Voyages 32 Xiaoling Zheng 0.8348 16:36:23 03:16:23 02:43:56 5
6 692 Little Swallow Kong io Mark Ho 0.7172 17:12:27 03:52:27 02:46:43 6
7 1204 North Star Michael van Ommeren 0.9552 16:26:45 03:06:45 02:58:23 7
8 55 Voyages 55 Hing Yuen Mason Lai 0.8105 17:05:47 03:45:47 03:03:00 8
9 88 Voyages 88 Yuen Tung Lo 0.8565 16:59:19 03:39:19 03:07:51 9
10 4735 Bucephalus Simon Lynch 0.8886 16:59:48 03:39:48 03:15:19 10
11 11375 Marmalade Michael Tsui 0.8425 17:13:23 03:53:23 03:16:38 1
12 6135 Ichiban Robert Cook 0.9331 DSQ DSQ DSQ 13
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1832
1995

Sail No
346

27

272
1266
1299
2257
2258

Sail No
1661
201
4498
2557
88
5426|
4735
1010
692
11375
35

55

32

39

Sail No
1995
1832

Sail No
1299
27

Sail No
201
5426L
2557
1010
4498
4735
1661
55

32

35
692
88
11375
39

Dexter Il
Talkinghead

Boat
Serenditpity
Ironman
Golden Dragon

Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1)

Semaru Shokka
Jelik 6
Jelik 7

Boat
X-Terminator
Minnie the Moocher
Harpseal
Serendipity
Voyages 88
Lazy Piggy
Bucephalus
DEA Il

Little Swallow
Marmalade
Voyages 35
Voyages 55
Voyages 32
Voyages 39

Boat
Talkinghead
Dexter Il

Boat

Semaru Shokka
Ironman
Golden Dragon
Serenditpity
Jelik 6

Seas the Day (Baring Asia 1)

Jelik 7

Boat

Minnie the Moocher
Lazy Piggy
Serendipity
DEA Il
Harpseal
Bucephalus
X-Terminator
Voyages 55
Voyages 32
Voyages 35
Little Swallow
Voyages 88
Marmalade
Voyages 39

Race 6 - IRC Start time:

Skipper
Ida Cheung
Wang Leung Ho

HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB

B i

Monsoon Winter Series 2023 - 9 December, 2023

Race Officer of the Day - Carl Wilkinson
Provisional Results - IRC Class

IRC rating
1.021
1.024

13:00:00
Finish

13:45:39
13:52:31

Course No. 6
Elapsed
00:45:39
00:52:31

Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class
Race 6 - Sportsboat Start time: 13:00:00
SMS rating Finish

Skipper
Patrick Pender
Sean Lam
Alex Lieuw
Vivio Chan
Mandy Tsang
Jones Lam
Billy Ling

0.767
0.812
0.767
0.755
0.755
0.755
0.755

13:47:58
13:45:21
13:50:09
13:54:11
13:57:30
14:02:18
14:10:52

Course No. 6
Elapsed
00:47:58
00:45:21
00:50:09
00:54:11
00:57:30
01:02:18
01:10:52

Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class
Race 6 - PHS / ORC Start time:

Skipper

Bob Vart
Bridget Chan
CY Shum

Mat Brummer
Yuen Tung Lo
Jimmy Lau
Simon Lynch
Bonnie Yung
Kong io Mark Ho
Michael Tsui
Mason Lai
Mason Lai
Xiaoling Zheng
Mason Lai

PHS rating
0.9773
1.0998
0.9552
0.9434
0.8565
0.9280
0.8886
0.9515
0.7280
0.8425
0.9239
0.9239
0.8095
0.9239

13:05:00
Finish
13:49:19
13:46:07
13:54:17
13:57:46
14:03:32
14:06:58
14:10:00
14:11:56
RET
RET
RET
RET
oCs
DNS

Course No. 6
Elapsed
00:44:19
00:41:07
00:49:17
00:52:46
00:58:32
01:01:58
01:05:00
01:06:56
RET
RET
RET
RET
ocCs
DNS

Provisional Results - IRC Class
Race 7 - IRC Start time: 14:50:00

Skipper
Wang Leung Ho
Ida Cheung

IRC rating
1.024
1.021

Finish
15:28:40
15:31:34

Course No. 7
Elapsed
00:38:40
00:41:34

Provisional Results - Sportsboat Class
Race 7 - Sportsboat Start time: 14:50:00
SMS rating Finish

Skipper
Mandy Tsang
Sean Lam
Alex Lieuw
Patrick Pender
Jones Lam
Vivio Chan
Billy Ling

0.7550
0.8120
0.7670
0.7670
0.7550
0.7550
0.7550

15:31:34
15:28:49
15:31:12
15:31:44
15:35:56
15:36:52
15:37:17

Course No. 7
Elapsed
00:41:34
00:38:49
00:41:12
00:41:44
00:45:56
00:46:52
00:47:17

Provisional Results - PHS / ORC Class
Race 7 - PHS / ORC Start time:

Skipper
Bridget Chan
Jimmy Lau
Mat Brummer
Bonnie Yung
CY Shum
Simon Lynch
Bob Vart
Mason Lai
Xiaoling Zheng
Mason Lai
Kong io Mark Ho
Yuen Tung Lo
Michael Tsui
Mason Lai

PHS rating
1.0998
0.9280
0.9434
0.9515
0.9552
0.8886
0.9773
0.8105
0.8284
0.9239
0.7280
0.8345
0.8425
0.9239

14:55:00
Finish
15:27:47
15:34:24
15:34:27
15:35:20
15:35:20
15:38:56
15:35:16
15:46:38
15:47:00
15:47:08
DNF
DNF
RET
RET

Course No. 7
Elapsed
00:32:47
00:39:24
00:39:27
00:40:20
00:40:20
00:43:56
00:40:16
00:51:38
00:52:00
00:52:08
DNF
DNF
RET
RET

TWA: 090°
Corrected
00:46:37
00:53:47

TWA: 090°
Corrected
00:36:47
00:36:49
00:38:28
00:40:55
00:43:25
00:47:02
00:53:30

TWA: 090°
Corrected
00:43:19
00:45:13
00:47:05
00:49:47
00:50:08
00:57:30
00:57:46
01:03:41
RET

RET

RET

RET
OCSs
DNS

Corrected
00:39:36
00:42:26

Corrected
00:31:23
00:31:31
00:31:36
00:32:01
00:34:41
00:35:23
00:35:42

Corrected
00:36:03
00:36:34
00:37:13
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:39:02
00:39:21
00:41:51
00:43:05
00:48:10
DNF
DNF
RET
RET

Wind: 7 kt
Points

1
2

Wind: 7 kt

Points

N o g 0N -

Wind: 7 kt

Points
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15
15
15
15
15

Points

1
2

Points

N o b WwN =

Points
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N
o oo ©

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



